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CODE
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FREMONT
LARIMER
MORGAN
WELD
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CUMBERLAND
DOUGLAS
EFFINGHAM
FAYETTE
JACKSON
JASPER
JEFFERSON
JO DAVIESS
LIVINGSTON
MCLEAN
MACOUPIN
MADISON
MONTGOMERY
MOULTRIE
RANDOLPH
RICHLAND
ST CLAIR
SHELBY
TAZEWELL
WASHINGTON
WHITESIDE
RESTRICTED

TOTAL
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BUCHANAN
BUTLER
CHICKASAW
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CLINTON
DAVIS
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FAYETTE
FLOYD
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2,524,518
10,715,465
39,660,994

229,704,753
26,470,761

309,076,491

1,328,764
5,307,520
1,102,500

7,738,784

2,474,292
1,496,854
20,552,801
1,271,834
1,215,127
4,709,132
1,130,024
1,705,033
3,092,917
98,881
316,627
1,485,137
11,991,274
3,021,263
2,229,791
555,590
432,650
852,960
2,499,735
1,375,365
1,800,510
1,232,238
6,081,365
929,128
3,531,826

76,082,354

5,364,280
4,502,146
754,922
604,645
775,626
268,152
7,429,202
7,232,612
454,867
8,289,311
13,007,579
2,488,204
458,224
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101
103
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113
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131
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151
163
165
167
177
183
191
999

005
027
043
059
063
075
093
099
103
113
115
117
131
155
173
187
191
201
999

037
999

081
101
105
117
133
999

003
031
051
067
071
079
103
109
115
117

HOWARD
JACKSON
JASPER
JEFFERSON
JOHNSON
JONES
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LYON
MAHASKA
MITCHELL
O'BRIEN
OSCEOQOLA
POCAHONTAS
SCOTT
SHELBY
SIOUX

VAN BUREN
WASHINGTON
WINNESHIEK
RESTRICTED

TOTAL

ATCHISON
CLAY
DONIPHAN
FRANKLIN
GOVE
HAMILTON
KEARNY
LABETTE
LEAVENWORTH
MCPHERSON
MARION
MARSHALL
NEMAHA
RENO
SEDGWICK
STANTON
SUMNER
WASHINGTON
RESTRICTED

TOTAL

CLINTON
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LINCOLN
MURRAY
NOBLES
PIPESTONE
ROCK
RESTRICTED
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121,095
2,805,072
932,897
14,769
537,280
774,774
678,241
58,416
6,380,185
1,823,585
483,193
958,488
183,186
4,038,486
692,975
17,655,337
12,696,197
847,101
707,886
2,627,237
16,970,192

123,616,362

93,316
424,614
369,679

26,527
798,439

43,549,469
23,810,120

98,616
453,268
462,462
174,428

1,713,819
10,432,136
2,368,760
1,299,459
25,434,470
459,240
9,480,196
82,714,528

204,163,546

591,727
859,659

1,451,386

48,189
352,291
2,774,396
287,409
4,458,214
219,620

8,140,119

233,872
1,629,514
722,426
86,103
3,696,225
670,043
778,475
139,026
817,549
480,064
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48
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135
137
141
151
157
163
199
215
229
999

003
027
067
089
095
107
109
119
139
147
159
177
179
999

009
041

051
073
081
093
097
119
999

011
023
029
043
061
067
077
087
099
101
125
127
999

017
111
205
279
341
999

MONITEAU
MONROE
MORGAN
OSAGE
PERRY

PIKE
SCOTLAND
TEXAS
WRIGHT
RESTRICTED

TOTAL

ANTELOPE
CEDAR

GAGE

HOLT
JEFFERSON
KNOX
LANCASTER
MADISON
PIERCE
RICHARDSON
SEWARD
WASHINGTON
WAYNE
RESTRICTED

TOTAL

CURRY
ROOSEVELT

TOTAL

GRADY
KINGFISHER
LINCOLN
MAJOR
MAYES
PAYNE
RESTRICTED

TOTAL

BROOKINGS
CHARLES MIX
CODINGTON
DOUGLAS
HANSON
HUTCHINSON
KINGSBURY
MCCOOK
MINNEHAHA
MOODY
TURNER
UNION
RESTRICTED

TOTAL

BAILEY
DALLAM
HARTLEY
LAMB
MOORE
RESTRICTED

TOTAL
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1,016,933
393,993
2,310,663
690,493
1,162,331
38,485
3,165,415
208,490
213,203
18,371,296

36,824,599

11,631,864
4,089,488
384,415
282,294
4,547,035
1,185,899
2,521,790
2,765,560
363,703
820,501
1,104,671
1,560,996
1,457,955
57,519,265

90,235,436

33,477,601
38,638,131

72,115,732

14,891,502
746,560
1,071,319
507,992
154,744
621,048
20,221,585

38,214,750

516,290
470,552
171,289
309,750
146,017
4,386,899
200,121
145,918
1,365,262
398,945
4,720,385
1,010,260
3,570,024

17,411,712

8,475,386
1,998,620
22,422,200
12,281,380
2,013,500
29,054,799

76,245,885
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WYOMING
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023
043
049
065
999

999

RESTRICTED
TOTAL
CRAWFORD
GRANT

IOWA
LAFAYETTE
RESTRICTED
TOTAL

RESTRICTED

RESTRICTED TOTAL

ORDER 032 TOTAL

11
61

94

278
1,739

(POUNDS)
3,411,146
3,411,146

533,719
12,427,121
267,336
2,791,487
4,540,918

20,560,581

268,834,986

1,085,565,750



